
Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 100 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Jade 301
-

Conroy Da Fonte 5969
- 28056

Zuberlinus Ii P Z 10431
- 1220

Zurich Wetts 6399
- 21473 RITA MARGARIDO CRUZ PEREIRA

Forever Do Kranich 7709
- 164

Venus C 3801
- 24153

Visconde 11676
- 25453

Davinci 9412
- 21057

Corsia Du Gast 
-

Eco Loyal 7420
- 24664

Calanda
-

Xeique R T 6146
- 23869

Vishnu 6679
- 23936

Elektra
-

Ibiza L 10493
- 12492

Crystal
-

C-Invictus Z 11141
- 21884

Indio
-

Farpa 10098
- 17030

Cepeda 10558
- 26921

Black Berry 5818
- 15161

Zeus De Montariol
-

Viveddystar 10654
- 16001

Jasmim
-

Zachsa 4220
- 21754

Bb Famaguda
-

Jafar Du Beart 10249
- 1220

Fustinova 8222
- 23712

Aziva 8607
- 26738

Arlon
-

Dino De Cerisy 10492
- 156

Jamal F 11585
- 7521

Hhs Noble Cat 10762
- 19019

Just Pretty F 11586
- 7323

G-Quê 10099
- 26085

Double Dos Canedos 10201
- 25308

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Mafalda Nogueira

Rafael Ribeiro Da Costa Campos

Alexandre Malta

Ismael Franscisco Da Silva Alves

Gabriel Gonçalves

Goncalo Laurent

Raquel Azevedo

Leonor Dos Santos Soares Simões Jorge

Jose Manuel Sousa Martins Sacramento

Inês Lopes Pinto

Inês Faria Fonseca

Ricardo Jorge Silva Duarte

Daniela Outeiro

Gonçalo Barroca Monteiro Valverde De Moura

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Maria Serafina Costa Macedo Bastos Pinto

Ana Domingues

Maria Manuel Mendes Couto Alves

Matilde Ferreira

Ana Rita Guimarães Mendes Valor

Antônio Cabanas

Joana Oliveira De Araujo

Pedro Gonçalo Silva Barbosa

Catarina Celeste Costa Sousa

Mariana Pereira Capitao De Sampaio Figueiredo

7 523

6 522

Beatriz Claro Fonseca

10 526

9

8 524

1 517 Rafael Rodrigues

2 518 Maria João Alves Ribeiro

Ricardo Jorge Silva Duarte

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A / C - MATOSINHOS
Prova 10 - 1,00 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 21 de dezembro de 2018

3 519

5 521

4 520

425

530

11 527

15 533

13 531

14 532

12

19 537 Gabriela Maria Alvim Guedes Pinto

17 535

18 536

16 534

23 541

21 539

22 540

20 538

25 543

26 544

24 542

29 502

30 503

28 501

27 459

31 504 Ana Rosa Silva Oliveira Moutinho

34 508

32 505

Rute Sofia Da Cruz Melo

Pedro Miguel Gonçalves Silva

33 507

36 510

35 509

Beatriz Isabela Da Silva Barbosa

Mario Jorge Queiros Ribeiro



Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 100 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Rafael Rodrigues

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A / C - MATOSINHOS
Prova 10 - 1,00 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 21 de dezembro de 2018

Enya De S. Miguel 8558
- 6775

Ebrio
-

Fenix D'Alem 10751
- 12492

Concorde Da Anobra 5715
- 28153

Farpado 10100
- 22828

Francisca Martins

37 610

38 512

514

39 513

Joana Manuel Oliveira Marques Da Cerieira

Goncalo Laurent

Raquel Ribeiro

Ana Francisca Esteves Couto

41 516

40


